
Monday through Saturday, Jan. 9 through 14 – WKLL 
Tournament at Brewster/Colby

Friday, Jan. 20 – vs. Brewster-Triplains
Tuesday, Jan. 24 – vs. Quinter
Friday, Jan. 27 – vs. Dighton
Tuesday, Jan. 31 – vs. Cheylin
Friday, Feb. 3 – at Wallace County (Sharon Springs)
Tuesday, Feb. 7 – vs. Hill City
Friday, Feb. 10 – vs. Weskan
Friday, Feb. 17 – at Cheylin (McDonald)
Friday, Feb. 24 – vs. Northern Valley
Sunday through Saturday, Feb. 26 through March 3 – Sub-

State, location TBD
Wednesday through Saturday, March 7 through 10 – State 

at Fort Hays State University
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Golden Plains High School Boys Basketball
Front Row: Ethan Walter, Kalyn Weber, Cole Christensen, Trey 
Schwarz. Second Row: Manager Haydyn Best, Tomas Ferencak, 
Jose Bermudez, Andrew Luna, Tom Koubec, Camron Spresser. 
Third Row:  Kain Priess, Marshall Clapp, Chance Hoeting, Zach 
Spresser, Grant Spresser, Jacob Griffi th, Tristan Schwarz. Top 
Row: Coach Tanner Moss, Domonic Luna, Joseph Koerperich, 
Benny Martinez, Coach Terry Preston.

Bulldogs’ Schedule

Golden Plains High School Cheerleaders
Jordan Christensen, Brooke Wark, Kylie Jones, Angela Ritter, MiKayla Lobato, Mor-
gan Walz, Cheyenne Miller.


